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Pos. |Cognome Nome Cat. Tempo
1 DI BARTOLOMEO DANIEL CatA 0.41.02
2 DI GIULIO FRANCESCO CatC 0.41.06
3 DINA SERGIO CatE 0.41.20
4 PORCU CESARE CatD 0.41.38
5 COZAR ANTONIO CatC 0.42.10
6 SARDO FABRIZIO CatE 0.42.46
7 NARANZI ROBERTO CatB 0.43.04
8 MONTI MARCO CatA 0.43.18
9 MICHETTI FABIO CatD 0.43.45
10 VITA ALESSANDRO CatC 0.44.09
11 CANESTRARI FABRIZIO CatD 0.44.30
12 RADICH ROBERTO CatA 0.44.38
13 COLABUONO LUCA CatA 0.45.11
14 MALAFOGLIA STEFANO CatD 0.45.23
15 PIERONI RENZO CatF 0.45.48
16 PRENCIPE PASQUALE Cat A 0.46.01
17 GUISU DANIELE CatC 0.46.10
18 NOCELLA ANDREA CatB 0.46.28
19 BRESCINI FABIO CatE 0.46.39
20 ADAGIO FABRIZIO CatB 0.46.52
21 CANALIS PIERO CatG 0.47.05
22 SFORZA CLAUDIO CatD 0.47.16
23 MELONI LUIGI CatD 0.47.25
24 CURCI FABIO CatB 0.47.43
25 FRAGNOLI DOMENICO CatE 0.48.15
26 FLORIO GIOVANNI CatE 0.48.23
27 DI RE ALFREDO CatD 0.48.39
28 FAZI ROBERTO CatF 0.48.47
29 MENINI MAURO CatE 0.48.58
30 CIERVO ANTONIO CatF 0.49.01
31 DI FILIPPO CRISTIANO CatD 0.49.16
32 CANTIANI GIANFRANCO CatG 0.49.28
33 VECCHIO MAURIZIO CatD 0.49.34
34 CRIALESI MORENO CatF 0.49.39
35 KACHENGE JANE 1°donna 0.49.40
36 PROIETTI ANGELO CatD 0.49.54
37 MONTALDI MAURIZIO CatE 0.50.05
38 BATTISTELLI LIVIANO CatH 0.50.30
39 MELA MASSABO' DARIO CatD 0.51.12
40 ZEDDE PIERLUIGI CatE 0.51.25
41 PAGANO ROBERTO CatD 0.51.52
42 CANTIANI CARLO CatE 0.52.29
43 ROBERTI ANGELO CatD 0.52.30
44 RONCACCI ARCANGELO CatE 0.52.38
45 GIOVANELLI PAOLO CatD 0.52.48
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PINTUS

DE ANGELIS
SCHUCCIA
PIETRARELLI
GIORDANO
PIMPINELLA
CALDERARA
BRAGHETTA
GIAMPAOLI
MOZZETTI
DELIA

PARIS
CALCERANO
SANTINI

DEL NEGRO
MANCINI
DIOGUARDI
Cerasuolo
CERRONI
CAMARATA
VALERI
ERAMO
FILIPPINI
MILANESE
SDRUSCIA
PETRICOLA
COLETTI
O'BRIENN
GRANITO
PASTORELLO
ZIVERI
TONANZI

DI MURO
FEDELI
MESCHINI
RUGGIERO
BARBETTI
VEROLI
PECCI ER BOMBOLA
CALCERANO
MANCINI
GIGLI
CAPPELLI
GENUA
BONAVENTURA
FABIANI
ZEDDE
MUNELLI
BETTELLI
FRATTARI
BENEDETTI
VINCI

GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
PAOLO
GIULIO
MARIO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
GIULIANO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
PIETRO
ADRIANO
Francesco
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
LUCIANO
REMIGIO GIOVANNI
ALDO
LAURA
GIORGIO
SANDRINA
STEFANO
Cathleen Erin
SALVATORE
COSIMO
SuUzy
LORENZO
FABIO
MICHELE
PIETRO
MICHELE
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
MARIO
GIANFRANCO
DOMENICO
ANNA MARIA
ADRIANO
DANIELE
ORAZIO
ALESSANDRO
PIERLUIGI
LIDIA

CARLO
RENZO
ARCANGELO
FRANCESCO

CatH
CatH
CatB
CatF
CatE
CatF
CatD
CatE
CatH
Cat |
CatA
CatA
CatB
CatF
CatE
CatL
CatE
catE
CatD
2°donna
CatF
CatL
CatE
3°donna
CatD
4 °donna
CatD
5°donna
Cat |
CatE
6°DONNA
CatB
CatD
CatA
CatD
CatA
CatA
CatH
CatE
CatB
Cat |
7°Donna
CatA
CatH
CatD
CatG
CatF
8°DONNA
CatE
CatL
CatE
CatA

0.53.01
0.53.03
0.53.47
0.53.58
0.54.09
0.54.16
0.54.36
0.55.07
0.55.22
0.55.49
0.56.01
0.56.38
0.56.39
0.56.57
0.57.22
0.58.13
0.58.48
0.59.32
0.59.33
0.59.46
0.59.48
1.00.04
1.00.05
1.00.17
1.00.33
1.01.01
1.01.08
1.01.15
1.01.15
1.01.25
1.01.41
1.01.46
1.01.53
1.01.55
1.03.18
1.03.47
1.03.55
1.04.08
1.04.18
1.04.34
1.05.19
1.05.30
1.05.54
1.05.59
1.06.38
1.06.39
1.07.06
1.07.40
1.08.25
1.08.26
1.08.27
1.08.36
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103

PEPE
PIGNATIELLO
BENEDETTI
MARCHANT
D'ASCENZO
MINCHILLI

ANTONIO
MARIO
DOMENICO
SARAH ELEN
ANTONIO
GIULIANA

CatG
CatH
CatF
9°Donna
CatH
10°donna

1.10.53
1.10.58
1.11.35
1.11.42
1.12.30
1.17.08




